Jun 28 2024 (22:51) India Rail Info

Gondia - Itwari MEMU/68743 - MEMU - SECR
G/Gondia Junction to KNHN/Kanhan Junction
1h 45m - 111 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 G Gondia Junction 09:40 3 |1 0 87 311 [SECR
2 GJ Gangajhari 09:50 09:51 Tm (0 |1 14 |71 SECR
3 KWN |Kachewani 09:58 09:59 Tm (0 |1 23 82 SECR
4 |TRO |[Tirora 10:04 10:06 2m |0 |1 30 |75 SECR
5 |MNU |Mundikota 10:14 10:15 im |0 |1 40 |67 SECR
6 TMR |Tumsar Road Junction 10:24 10:26 2m |0 |1 50 88 SECR
7 |KOKA |Koka 10:33 10:34 m |0 |1 60 |79 (259 |SECR
8 BRD |Bhandara Road 10:40 10:42 2m |0 |1 68 |66 (265 |SECR
9 [KHAT [Khat 10:51 10:52 im |0 |1 78 |77 |286 |SECR
10 |RRL |Rewral 10:59 11:00 m |0 |1 87 |84 [293 |SECR
11 |TAR |[Tharsa 11:04 11:06 2m (0 |1 92 |54 (292 |SECR
12 |CHCR |Chacher 11:13 11:14 Tm |0 |1 99 66 |284 |SECR
13 |[SAL Salwa 11:20 11:21 Tm (0 |1 105 |89 SECR
14 |KNHN [Kanhan Junction 11:25 11:27 2m |0 |1 111 |44 SECR
15 |KP Kamptee 11:33 11:35 2m (0 |1 116 |36 |289 |SECR
16 |KAV  |Kalamna 11:48 11:50 2m |0 |1 123 |4 SECR
17 |NITR |NSCB Itwari Junction 12:30 0 |1 126 |- 322 (SECR
(Nagpur)

Jun 28 2024 (22:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




